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COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 24th September, 2014
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT,1963, THAT ON 
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF  THE 
REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

60586

132880

155690

180311

184587

238213

299547

308820

310499

318862

352201

355384

359150

369417

386585

388092

399821

404498

405147

417299

421400

451525

453362

456827

460746

460802

464508

468381

469805

471999

473295

474895

476179

478510

479577

481481

482278

482859

487714

488100

490924

492456

499201

501408

501418

502087

503805

505614

508442

509225

509291

PRESTIGE CARS LIMITED

O'CRUALAOI BALLINCOLLIG 
LIMITED

DEVON CLOSE MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

IPUT MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

KINNEAR CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BOOKWORKS LIMITED

DND ENGINEERING (DUBLIN) 
LIMITED

DROMIN COURT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

MAINLINE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EIS ACCOUNTING SERVICES 
LIMITED

PATRICK TALBOT ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

SYLVAN APPROACH LIMITED

BALLINLOUGH BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

ARDENT DEBTOR CONTROL 
LIMITED

VFS LIMITED

ATHLEAGUE BUILDING COMPANY 
LIMITED

LIGHTSOURCE ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

O' CRUALAOI CARRIGALINE 
LIMITED

PAMGAR DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

CARRIGAN CONNOLLY 
AUCTIONEERS LIMITED

PURELYU LIMITED

IAMU HOLDING COMPANY 
LIMITED

PROPERTY PURCHASING POWER 
LIMITED

BALLYCROY COMMUNITY 
FUTURES LIMITED

BROWNLEE RESOURCES LIMITED

ST. SAVIOURS COMMUNITY GROUP 
LIMITED

ALFRAN BUILDING AND 
RESTORATION CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

KEYLAND IRISHJOBS LIMITED

JKW ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

NSG FACILITY SERVICES LIMITED

PEARSE SUTTON CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS LIMITED

LION SECURITY & INTEGRATED 
SERVICES LIMITED

GCAT LIMITED

RIGHT TO SIGHT TECHNOLOGY 
LIMITED

TOPCHEM NOMINEES LIMITED

LEXCEL MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SMB CONSULTING LIMITED

CASTLEBLAKENEY FAIR & 
FESTIVAL LIMITED

WILL OUR WORLD

AVID DATING LIFE EUROPE 
LIMITED

A-PURE WIND ENERGY LIMITED

GURU NANAK'S DARBAR 
FUNDRAISING LIMITED

BAYONNE ESPRIT LIMITED

HOLLOWRIDGE LIMITED

THE GAS WOMAN LIMITED

L TOWN FILMS LIMITED

INSTANT SECURITY LIMITED

BARRY DOOLEY SERVICES 
LIMITED

DEIS EILE TEORANTA

CLASSBIDDER LIMITED

BUMBLEBEE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED
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19-SEP-14
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19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

510310

510873

517154

521248

521313

522642

522983

530342

531146

535834

CCG IT CONSULTING LIMITED

INTELLIGENT SCANNING 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

OCEAN WAVE ENERGY 
GENERATORS LIMITED

HQ TESTING CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

PI AVIATION LIMITED

KILRATH ADVERTISING 
CONSULTING AND INVESTMENT 
LIMITED

ENGLEFONTAINE LIMITED

SONAR MILLS OWNERS’ 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

THE KITCHEN RANGE LIMITED

CRESCENTIA LIMITED

19-SEP-14

19-SEP-14
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